
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Scrum Meeting 71 days Sat 01/11/14 Fri 06/02/15
2 Analisis Kebutuhan 5 days Sat 01/11/14 Thu 06/11/14
3 Sistem Yang Berjalan 5 days Fri 07/11/14 Thu 13/11/14
4 Determine additional capability requirement 5 days Fri 14/11/14 Thu 20/11/14
5 Develop alternative approach 5 days Fri 21/11/14 Thu 27/11/14
6 Spesifikasi Kebutuhan 7 days Fri 28/11/14 Mon 08/12/14
7 Develop preminilinary software spesification 5 days Fri 28/11/14 Thu 04/12/14
8 Develop detailed software specification 5 days Fri 05/12/14 Thu 11/12/14
9 Develop preminilinary hardware spesification 5 days Fri 12/12/14 Thu 18/12/14
10 System Design 7 days Mon 01/12/14Tue 09/12/14
11 Desain Secara Umum 3 days Wed 10/12/14Fri 12/12/14
12 Develop software module 6 days Sat 13/12/14 Fri 19/12/14
13 Design hardware subsystem 4 days Sat 20/12/14 Wed 24/12/14
14 Integrated system 5 days Thu 25/12/14 Wed 31/12/14
15 Develop detailed system design 4 days Thu 01/01/15 Tue 06/01/15
16 System Development 8 days Wed 07/01/15Fri 16/01/15
17 Write code for system modules 50 days Mon 01/12/14 Fri 06/02/15
18 Construct hardware subsystem 9 days Thu 01/01/15 Tue 13/01/15
19 Develop prototype 7 days Wed 14/01/15 Thu 22/01/15
20 Testing 4 days Fri 30/01/15 Wed 04/02/15
21 Test Unit 8 days Sat 31/01/15 Tue 10/02/15
22 Test code 6 days Sat 24/01/15 Fri 30/01/15
23 Modify code 6 days Sat 31/01/15 Fri 06/02/15
24 Test hardware 3 days Tue 03/02/15 Thu 05/02/15
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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

25 Modify hardware 6 days Mon 02/02/15Mon 09/02/15
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